				1 CONT	RACT ID CODE	,	PAGE OI	F PAGE	7.0
AMENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION/MODIFI	CATION (OF CONTRACT	1. CON1	RACT ID CODE	2	PAGE OI	PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DAT		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.		5. PROJE	T NO. (If appl	icable)	2
P00712	See Block		PR201707210000						
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	102	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other			CODE	3		
General Services Administra	tion/FAS/ITC		_						
Office of Acquisition Operat	ions, Interagency Contra	acts							
1800 F Street, NW									
Washington DC 20405									
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR				(0)	9A. AMENDM	MENT OF SO	DLICITATION	NO.	
BT Federal Inc.									
11440 Commerce Park Drive, Suite 100					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Reston, VA 20191									
					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
					GS00Q17NSD3001				
						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE FACILITY CODE					7/31/2017				
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY	APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICIT		-			
The above numbered solicitation is amend	ded as set forth in Item 14. The ho	our and date spec	ified for receipt of Offers is	extended	l. is not	extended.			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amend									
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returnin	-		-		_		· (c) By separa	ite letter (or electronic
communication which includes a reference to	the solicitation and amendment n	umbers. FAILU	RE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED	GMENT 7	O BE RECEI	VED AT T	HE PLACE I	DESIGNA	ATED FOR
THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE already submitted, such change may be made									
received prior to the opening hour and data spe		, p							,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	A (If required)								
N/A									
13.	THIS ITEM APPLIES O	NLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CON	TRAC	ΓS/ORDER	S.			
	IT MODIFIES THE CON	NTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCRIB	ED IN I	TEM 14.	,			
([]) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU	UED PURSUANT TO: (Specify author	ty) THE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	IADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON	NTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO F	EFLECT THE AD	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such)	ıs changes i	n paving office a	ppropriation	date etc) SET	FORTH I	N ITEM 14
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR		DIEDET THE TE	MINISTRUTTIVE CITATIONS (SHOW)	is changes i	n paying ogree, a	ppropriation	tune, etc.) BET		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
T 7	EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA		TY OF:						
Mutual Agreement of OTHER (Specify type of modification	Both Parties (FAR 43.1	03(a)(3))							
OTTEX (Speeny type of mounicant	ii aid adiiorky)								
F IMPORTANT C		. 1 .	1 1 1 1 1 1		cc				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor _ is			•		_	ina sali	aitation/a	ontras	t subject
14. DESCRIPTION OF AME <i>matter where feasible.</i>)	NDMEN I/MODIFICA	TION (Org	anizea by OCF section	neaair	igs, inciua	ing som	cuanon/c	mraci	i subjeci
muner where jeasible.)									
SEE CONTINUATION PAGE	E								
		104	, ,	11.6	CC .				
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type o</i>		10A, as heretofore				R (Type c	nrint)		
Mark Hanson	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Timothy Horan								
Contracts Manager	Timothy Horan Contracting Officer								
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFER DecuSigned b	y : 15C. D	ATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AN				16C. DATE	SIGNED)
.									
Mark Ha	WSOW 1 Ju	lly 2022							

ture of MENOROPOE PET 135/2018n)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3001 Modification: # P00712

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate BT Federal Inc.'s Submission Number BT00952.02a dated 4/22/2022 into the contract. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add one (1) Core-Based Statistical Area (CBSA) for San Angelo, TX.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.